

3-rd and Final Bill

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Name of work: -					Checkpura
2. Agency: -					Rina Kumari
3. Agreement No: -					24SAD/19-20
4. Date of commencement: -					31.8.2019
5. Date of completion: -					30.5.2020
Further measurement NIL					
Abstract of Cost					
1. (i) Const ⁿ of Bench mark					
vide TMB Pg- 23					
Qty = 0.631 km					
@ 6327.47 / km					
					= Rs 3993.00
2. cleaning and grubbing					
vide TMB Pg- 23					
Qty = 0.44 hect					
@ 49809.13 / hect					
					= Rs 21916.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3. const ⁿ of sub-grade					
vide TMB Pg- 23					
Qty. 1565.18 m ³					
@ 196.83 / m ³					= Rs 308074.00
4. Const ⁿ of L.S.B -					
vide TMB Pg- 23					
Qty- 450.28 m ³					
@ 1837.74 / m ³					= Rs 827498.00
5. WBM Grading III					
vide TMB Pg- 24					

Qty: 178.80 m ³	
@ 2729.45 / m ³	
	= Rs 488025.00

6. Earthwork in excavation	
tion - -	
vide TMB Pg- 24	
Qty = 67.08 m ³	
@ 285.71 / m ³	= Rs 19165.00

7. Providing concrete for	
Plain/reinforced -	
vide TMB Pg- 24	
Qty - 5.30 m ³	

Continuation
 @ 5091.61 / m³ = Rs 26986.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8. Laying first class bedding					
vide TMB Pg- 24					
Qty: 7.14 m ³					
@ 628.83 / m ³					Rs 4490.00
9. Providing concrete for plain reinforced					
vide TMB Pg- 25					
Qty: 33.22 m ³					
@ 5035.89 / m ³					
					= Rs 167292.00

10. Providing and laying					
ISI 14.8 1000mm dia					
vide TMB Pg- 25					
Qty: 15.0 m					
@ 4149.50 / m					
					= Rs 62243.00
11. Plain reinforced cement concrete in sub-str.					
vide TMB Pg- 25					
Qty: 26.08 m ³					
@ 5246.47 / m ³					
					= Rs 136828.00

Continuation

जन्मा
रविस
रेडि
24
ति
भा
रि
)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12.	Filling in four trenches as per drawing -				
	vide TMB Pg-			25	
	Qty = 15.28 m ³				
	@ 628.83 / m ³				= Rs 9609.00
13.	Cement concrete Pavements -				
	vide TMB Pg-			26	
	Qty = 122.40 m ³				
	@ 6903.21 / m ³				= Rs 844952.0
14.	Providing and applying Primer coat with bitumen emulsion.				
	vide TMB Pg-			26	
	Qty = 1637.95 m ²				
	@ 54.87 / m ²				= Rs 89874.00
15.	Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion -				
	vide TMB Pg-			26	
	Qty = 1637.95 m ²				
	@ 18.63 / m ²				= Rs 30515.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16.	Providing laying and rolling of closed-curved premix surfacing-				
	vide TMB Pg- 26				
	Qty- 1637.95 m ²				
	@215.40/m ²				= Rs 352814.00
17.	Reinforced cement concrete M-15 grade				
	vide TMB Pg- 27				
(ii)	ordinary k.m stone				
	Qty 2 Nos.				
	@ 2254.03 / each				
					= Rs 4508.00
(iii)	200 mm stone				
	Qty = 3 Nos.				
	@ 643.60 / each				
					= Rs 1931.00
18.	Painting two coats including primer coat after filling the surface				
	vide TMB Pg- 27				
	Qty = 44.640 m ²				
	@ 105.04 / m ²				= Rs 4689.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		@ 194.95	m^3	= Rs	64996.00
(b)	100 m Lead				
	Qty = 777.94	m^3			
	@ 151.50	m^3		= Rs	117858.00
23.	Providing and fixing of Retro-Reflective Cautionary mandatory.				
	vide RMD Pg. 29, 30				
(i)	600 mm circular				
	Qty = 4 Nos.				
	@ 4996.4 each				
				= Rs	19986.0
(ii)	600 mm equilateral triangle				
	Qty = 4 Nos.				
	@ 3647.93 each				
				= Rs	14592.0
(iii)	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
	Qty = 4 Nos.				
	@ 4215.02 each				
				= Rs	16860.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 136

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of work
	No	L	B	H	
(iv)	300 mm dia. concrete pipe				
	Qty: 2 nos.				
	@ 8225-60 / each				
					= Rs 16450.00
24.	Laying cement concrete WP-3 Pipe				
	300 mm dia.				
	vide time Pg- 30				
	Qty: 30.0 m				
	@ 822-96 / Rm				
					= Rs 24689.00
					= Rs 382100.00
Less 10% As m					
Agreement					
Less prev Bill vide entry					
129 - 304 3000000.00					
438991.00					
52.72 JE 527024 72					

Continuation